14 10/23/03 THU 1 FAX Division of C ations rpd Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Ø 001 Page I of 1

= <u>;</u> ;

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H03000302788 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	umber : (850)205-03	83	
	a Tortes		-
	nt Name : LOWNDES, DR		& REED, P.A.
	nt Number : 07272000003 : (407)843-46		
	$umber : \{407\}843-44$		
	NGE FILING OF THE ATTA		TCATION FOR A
LIMITED LL	BILITY LIMITED PARTNERS	SHIP AND RETURN A CERTIN	FICATION AS
SOON AS PO	SSIBLE PLEASE NOTE TH	IS DOCUMENT IS TO BE FI	ED AS
CAMBRIDGE	HOMES, LLLP. THANK Y	00.	· · · · · ·
T TN	EFFERIES IS A DEFENTION	COTTO A BATENETARA	
	IITED PARTNER	SELLE ANLENDING	LINI C
			11 - CO
			0 S - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
	CAMBRIDGE	HOMES, LTD.	100 5
	CAMBRIDGE	HOMES, LTD.	3 0CT 22
	CAMBRIDGE Certificate of Status	HOMES, LTD.	ENI 03 DCT 23 P
		HOMES, LTD.	
	Certificate of Status	HOMES, LTD.	PH 2: 2
	Certificate of Status Certified Copy		PM 2:
	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 1 01	pH 2: 2

10/23/2003

https://cfile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

10/23/03 THU 12:39 FAX

H03000302788 3

STATEMENT OF QUALIFICATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Cambridge Homes, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership, hereby makes and files with the Secretary of State of the State of Florida, this Statement of Qualification for Florida Limited Liability Limited Partnership for the purpose of qualifying as a limited liability limited partnership in accordance with Section 620.187 of the Florida Uniform Limited Partnership Act (1986).

1. <u>NAME</u>. The name of the partnership is Cambridge Homes, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership (the "Partnership").

2. <u>SUFFIX</u>. The suffix adopted for the Partnership is "LLLP."

3. <u>ADDRESS</u>. The street address of the Partnership's chief executive office and its principal office in the State of Florida is 242 Westmonte Drive, Altamonte Springs, Florida 32714.

4. <u>ELECTION</u>. The Partnership hereby elects to be a limited liability limited partnership.

5. <u>EFFECTIVE DATE</u>. The effective date of this filing shall be as of the date this document is filed with the Florida Secretary of State.

6. <u>REGISTERED AGENT</u>. The name of the Partnership's registered agent for service of process is William S. Orosz, Jr., and his street address is 242 Westmonte Drive, Altamonte Springs, Florida 32714.

EXECUTED this 23rdday of October , 2003.

GENERAL PARTNER:

Cambridge Homes, Inc., a Florida corporation By:

William S. Orosz, Jr., President

2:25

-7-4 1